MOACTrack and Field Championships 2009 - 5/12/2009 to 5/14/2009

Ridgedale High School
Girls Results
Event 2 Girls Discus Throw
Name Yr School Prelims
Preliminaries
1 Keen, Mary 11 Northmor 113-03 ¢
2 Hazelwood, Kim 11 Northmor 103-08 q
3 Dettra, Margaret 9 Elgin 93-05 q
4 Baldridge, Jessie 9 Mt. Gilead 91-00 q
5 Lucas, Kayla 9 River Valley 90-11 q
6 Wenger, Paxton 9 River Valley 90-01 q
7 Bachelder, Megan 12 Mt. Gilead 89-03 ¢q
8 Blanton, Kristina 11 Highland 81-08 q
9 Hamm, Courtney 10 Ridgedale 77-10 q
10 Faine, Kayleen 12 North Union 77-00
11 O'Keeffe, Morgan 12 Highland 76-08
12 Ray, Cori 9 Buckeye Valley 75-11
13 Fox, Taylor 12 Cardington-Lincoln 73-11
14 Dowdy, Megan 10 Ridgedale 71-01
15 Bailey, Erin 10 Buckeye Valley 69-08
16 Payette, Samantha 9 Pleasant 68-02
17 Brown, Sabreena 9 Elgin 65-11
18 Gordon, Kelsey 12 North Union 65-07
--- Roman, Jessica 11 Pleasant ND
Event 2 Girls Discus Throw
Name Yr School Finals
Finals
1 Keen, Mary 11 Northmor 119-11
2 Hazelwood, Kim 11 Northmor 103-08
3 Dettra, Margaret 9 Elgin 98-06
4 Lucas, Kayla 9 River Valley 96-00
5 Bachelder, Megan 12 Mt. Gilead 92-04
6 Wenger, Paxton 9 River Valley 92-00
7 Baldridge, Jessie 9 Mt. Gilead 91-00
8 Blanton, Kristina 11 Highland 81-08
9 Hamm, Courtney 10 Ridgedale 77-10
Event 4 Girls Long Jump
Name Yr School Prelims
Preliminaries
1 Brandt, Katlin 11 Elgin 15-04.50 q
2 Brown, Rachael 12 Ridgedale 14-06.50 q
3 Snell, Danielle 12 Highland 14-06.25 q
4 Ehrsam, Kristina 11 Pleasant 14-06.25 q
5 Lipps, Jessica 9 Buckeye Valley 14-04.00 q
6 Bailey, Erin 10 Buckeye Valley 14-00.50 q
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Girls Results
7 McElroy, McKenzie 11 North Union 14-00.50 q
8 Goodwin, Sarah 11 River Valley 13-10.50 q
9 Ling, Tiana 11 Cardington-Lincoln 13-04.75 q
9 Johnson, Kerissa 11 Ridgedale 13-04.75 q
11 McElroy, Stephanie 10 North Union 13-03.00
12 McLaughlin, Courtney 12 Northmor 12-11.00
Preliminaries ... (Event4 Girls Long Jump)
Name Yr School Prelims
12 Layton, Maddie 10 River Valley 12-11.00
14 Mosley, Olivia 12 Northmor 12-06.25
15 Park, Abbi 11 Elgin 11-04.00
16 Bowers, Shannon 12 Cardington-Lincoln 10-09.50
17 McCombs, Francine 10 Highland 10-08.75
18 Wertz, Lachelle 9 Mt. Gilead 10-03.75
19 McNamee, Kara 9 Mt. Gilead 10-03.25
Event 4 Girls Long Jump
Name Yr School Finals
Finals
1 Brandt, Katlin 11 Elgin 15-04.50
2 Brown, Rachael 12 Ridgedale 14-06.50
3 Snell, Danielle 12 Highland 14-06.25
4 Ehrsam, Kristina 11 Pleasant 14-06.25
5 Lipps, Jessica 9 Buckeye Valley 14-04.00
6 Bailey, Erin 10 Buckeye Valley 14-00.50
7 McElroy, McKenzie 11 North Union 14-00.50
8 Goodwin, Sarah 11 River Valley 13-10.50
9 Johnson, Kerissa 11 Ridgedale 13-04.75
9 Ling, Tiana 11 Cardington-Lincoln 13-04.75
Event 6 Girls Pole Vault
Name Yr School Finals
Finals
1 Heineike, Kayla 10 Buckeye Valley 9-09.00
2 Stover, Lara 12 Elgin 9-06.00
3 Walton, Stephanie 11 River Valley 9-03.00
4 Guinther, Cece 10 River Valley 9-03.00
5 Jolliff, Antoinette 11 Cardington-Lincoln 9-00.00
6 Crabtree, Jenna 9 Ridgedale 8-00.00
7 Ballenger, Kacie 10 Ridgedale 7-06.00
8 Ling, Tiana 11 Cardington-Lincoln 7-06.00
8 Shirley, Shelby 11 Northmor 7-06.00
10 Hanshaw, Kortney 10 Northmor 7-06.00
Event 8 Girls Shot Put
Name Yr School Prelims
Preliminaries
1 Taylor, Johanna 11 Northmor 34-00.00 q
2 Peterson, Kaitie 11 River Valley 31-03.00 q



Bachelder, Megan

Bailey, Erin

Kimes, Kate

Fox, Taylor

Ehrsam, Kristina

Payette, Samantha
9 Ray, Cori

10 Runyon, Renee

11 Baldridge, Jessie
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12 Mt. Gilead
10 Buckeye Valley
12 Northmor
12 Cardington-Lincoln
11 Pleasant
9 Pleasant
9 Buckeye Valley
10 Highland
9 Mt. Gilead

Preliminaries ... (Event 8 Girls Shot Put)

Name

12 O'Keeffe, Morgan
12 Hamm, Courtney
14 Lucas, Kayla

15 Dettra, Margaret
16 Dowdy, Megan
17 Faine, Kayleen

18 Brown, Sabreena
19 Gordon, Kelsey
20 Baigorri, Daniela

Event 8 Girls Shot Put

Name

Finals

1 Taylor, Johanna
Bachelder, Megan
Peterson, Kaitie
Kimes, Kate
Ehrsam, Kristina
Bailey, Erin
Payette, Samantha
Fox, Taylor
Ray, Cori
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Event 10 Girls High Jump

Name

Finals
1 Holler, Katey
2 Burt, Kelsey
3 Hanshaw, Samantha
4 Godsil, Kerry
5 Frazier, Cori
6 Blair, Jessica
7 Call, Chelsey
8 Murphy, Danielle
9 Blevins, Haleigh
10 Hart, Randi
11 Covell, Elany
--- Keeran, Beth

Yr School

12 Highland

10 Ridgedale

9 River Valley

9 Elgin

10 Ridgedale

12 North Union

9 Elgin

12 North Union

12 Cardington-Lincoln

Yr School

11 Northmor

12 Mt. Gilead

11 River Valley

12 Northmor

11 Pleasant

10 Buckeye Valley

9 Pleasant

12 Cardington-Lincoln
9 Buckeye Valley

Yr School

9 Pleasant

10 Highland

12 Northmor

9 Buckeye Valley
11 Cardington-Lincoln
12 North Union

9 River Valley

9 Northmor

10 Elgin

12 North Union

11 Elgin

10 Mt. Gilead

30-02.00
30-02.00
29-09.00
29-06.00
29-03.00
29-00.00
28-11.00
28-07.00
27-04.00

Prelims

26-01.00
26-01.00
25-01.50
24-05.00
23-08.50
23-06.00
22-09.00
22-06.00
19-11.00

Finals

34-00.00
31-06.50
31-03.00
30-09.00
30-08.00
30-02.00
29-07.00
29-06.00
28-11.00

Finals

5-00.00
5-00.00
4-10.00
4-10.00
4-10.00
4-08.00
4-08.00
4-06.00
4-04.00
4-04.00
4-04.00

NH
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Event 11 Girls 4x800 Yard Relay

Finals

1

2
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Layton, Maddie
Kelly, Calin
Nelson, Amber
Spoon, Emily

Team

Northmor

1) Peters, Ashley 11
Highland

1) Hesness, Molly 10

Ridgedale
Girls
10 River Valley
10 Buckeye Valley
9 Highland
11 Pleasant

Relay

2) Chapman, Patty 10

2) Oasa, Mami 11

Finals ... (Event 11 Girls 4x800 Yard Relay)

Team

Elgin

1) Ute, Jordy 9
River Valley

1) Brooks, Autumn 11
Mt. Gilead

1) Bush, Mikaela 9
Buckeye Valley

1) Brooks, Mary 11
North Union

1) Baker, Rachel 10
Ridgedale

1) Runkle, Emily 9

Event 13 Girls 100 Yard Hurdles

Name

Preliminaries

1
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9
10
10
12
13
14
15
16
17

Brandt, Katlin
Beveridge, Morgan
Guinther, Cece
Bloom, Abi
Matthews, Kirstin
Siegfried, Kirstin
Jolliff, Antoinette
Goodwin, Sarah
Garvin, Lindsay
Heineike, Kayla
Zentkovich, Michele
Susi, Ciacci

Niles, Whitney
Crabtree, Jenna
Kelly, Calin

Blair, Jessica
Parrott, Sydney

Event 13 Girls 100 Yard Hurdles

Name

Relay

2) Covell, Elany 11
2) Cole, Brittany 9

2) Lyle, McKenzie 10
2) James, Alicia 9

2) Smalley, Liz 9

2) Miller, Brittany 11

Yr School

11 Elgin

9 Cardington-Lincoln
10 River Valley

9 Northmor

12 Highland

12 Highland

11 Cardington-Lincoln
11 River Valley

9 Pleasant

10 Buckeye Valley

11 Pleasant

9 Northmor

10 Elgin

9 Ridgedale

10 Buckeye Valley

12 North Union

9 North Union

Yr School

High School
Results

3) Adams, Bridget 11

3) Burt, Kelsey 10

3) Mohr, Kayla 10

3) Hooper, Abigail 9
3) Carey, Mariah 9

3) O'Reilly, Jennica 10
3) Tinnerrello, Carli 11

3) Loper, Hannah 9

NH
NH
NH
NH

Finals

10:25.10

4) Neer, Allyssa 10
10:42.70

4) McCombs, Francine 10

Finals

10:51.80

4) Landon, Megan 11
10:57.10

4) Wagner, Mary 12
11:14.40

4) Evans, Amanda 9
11:40.40

4) Jones, Rebecca 9
12:42.90

4) Barnes, Autumn 9
13:18.10

4) Callahan, Amanda 11

Prelims H#

15.80 Q
16.80 Q
17.50 Q
17.20 Q
17.40 Q
17.80 Q
17.50 q
17.60 q
17.81
18.20
18.20
18.30
18.60
18.70
19.80
20.10
20.50

N — W RN W — NWRN — W~ N WN—

Finals



MOACTrack and Field Championships 2009 - 5/12/2009 to 5/14/2009

Ridgedale High School
Girls Results
Finals
1 Beveridge, Morgan 9 Cardington-Lincoln 16.30
2 Matthews, Kirstin 12 Highland 17.10
3 Bloom, Abi 9 Northmor 17.30
4 Guinther, Cece 10 River Valley 17.40
5 Jolliff, Antoinette 11 Cardington-Lincoln 17.80
6 Siegfried, Kirstin 12 Highland 17.90
7 Goodwin, Sarah 11 River Valley 18.00
--- Brandt, Katlin 11 Elgin NT
Event 15 Girls 100 Yard Dash
Name Yr School Prelims
Preliminaries
1 Ballard, Jessica 12 Buckeye Valley 13.20 Q
2 Brown, Rachael 12 Ridgedale 13.20 Q
Preliminaries ... (Event 15 Girls 100 Yard Dash)
Name Yr School Prelims
3 Lewis, Kelsey 12 River Valley 13.20 Q
4 Baker, Kourtney 11 Pleasant 13.30 Q
5 Ackerman, Hannah 11 River Valley 13.40 Q
6 Snell, Danielle 12 Highland 13.70 Q
7 King, Amy 9 Highland 13.60 q
8 Alexander, Emily 9 Ridgedale 13.90 ¢
9 Zentkovich, Michele 11 Pleasant 13.90
10 Wert, Allyson 12 Northmor 14.00
11 Hart, Ciera 9 North Union 14.10
12 Ling, Tiana 11 Cardington-Lincoln 14.30
13 Halmbacker, Natalia 10 Buckeye Valley 14.40
14 Guider, Payton 10 Elgin 14.50
14 Kunkel, Kyra 9 Northmor 14.50
16 Keeran, Beth 10 Mt. Gilead 14.80
17 Wertz, Lachelle 9 Mt. Gilead 15.10
18 Brown, Challen 12 Cardington-Lincoln 15.20
19 Parrott, Sydney 9 North Union 15.50
Event 15 Girls 100 Yard Dash
Name Yr School Finals
Finals
1 Baker, Kourtney 11 Pleasant 13.20
2 Ballard, Jessica 12 Buckeye Valley 13.20
3 Lewis, Kelsey 12 River Valley 13.20
4 Ackerman, Hannah 11 River Valley 13.20
5 Brown, Rachael 12 Ridgedale 13.50
6 Alexander, Emily 9 Ridgedale 13.60
7 Snell, Danielle 12 Highland 14.00
8 King, Amy 9 Highland 14.00
Event 17 Girls 4x200 Yard Relay
Team Relay Finals

H#
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Finals

1 River Valley

1) Lewis, Kelsey 12
2 Buckeye Valley

1) Godsil, Kerry 9

2) Walton, Stephanie 11

2) Lipps, Jessica 9

Girls Results

3) Peterson, Kaitie 11

3) Burns, Niki 11

1:51.90

4) Ackerman, Hannah 11
1:53.40

4) Ballard, Jessica 12

3 Pleasant 1:53.80

1) Zentkovich, Michele 11 2) Holler, Katey 9 3) Ehrsam, Kristina 11 4) Baker, Kourtney 11
4 Highland 1:54.50

1) King, Amy 9 2) Matthews, Kirstin 12 3) Siegfried, Kirstin 12 4) Burt, Kelsey 10

5 Ridgedale
1) Johnson, Kerissa 11
5 Northmor
1) Kunkel, Kyra 9
7 North Union
1) Stofcheck, Madison 12
8 Elgin
1) Rinnert, Britnie 12

Event 19 Girls 1600 Yard Run

1) Godsil, Kerry 9
4 Highland
1) Matthews, Bobbi 9

2) Bradley, Taylor 10
2) Bloom, Abi 9
2) Tumeo, Jade 11

2) Cobb, Jennifer 11

2) Lipps, Jessica 9

2) Matthews, Kirstin 12

3) Ballenger, Kacie 10
3) Shirley, Shelby 11
3) Blair, Jessica 12

3) Dettra, Margaret 9

1:59.10

4) Brown, Rachael 12
1:59.10

4) Robbins, Ashley 11
2:00.10

4) McElroy, McKenzie 11
2:06.80

4) Stover, Lara 12

3) Halmbacker, Natalia 10

3) Hankins, Taylor 9

Name Yr School Finals
Finals
1 Bush, Mikaela 9 Mt. Gilead 5:26.40
2 Mohr, Kayla 10 Elgin 5:28.80
3 Peters, Ashley 11 Northmor 5:40.40
4 McCombs, Francine 10 Highland 5:51.30
5 Ditullio, Gabby 10 Northmor 5:53.00
6 Lyle, McKenzie 10 Mt. Gilead 5:57.90
7 Hooper, Abigail 9 River Valley 5:58.20
8 Landon, Megan 11 Elgin 6:02.80
9 Wagner, Mary 12 River Valley 6:15.20
--- Conkle, Cassandra 11 Pleasant NT
--- Penhorwood, Addy 9 North Union NT
--- Callahan, Amanda 11 Ridgedale NT
--- Loper, Hannah 9 Ridgedale NT
--- Ritter, Lisa 12 Cardington-Lincoln NT
--- Brown, Taylor 10 Cardington-Lincoln NT
--- Class, Harlie 9 Highland NT
--- Brooks, Mary 11 Buckeye Valley NT
--- Baker, Rachel 10 North Union NT
--- Mercier, Chloe 9 Buckeye Valley NT
Event 21 Girls 4x100 Yard Relay
Team Relay Finals H#
Finals
1 Pleasant 53.10 2
1) Zentkovich, Michele 11 2) Holler, Katey 9 3) Ehrsam, Kristina 11 4) Baker, Kourtney 11
2 Ridgedale 53.30 2
1) Wenig, Alyssa 11 2) Stanley, Tiffany 12 3) Johnson, Kerissa 11 4) Brown, Rachael 12
3 Buckeye Valley 53.60 2

4) Ballard, Jessica 12
54.50 2
4) Snell, Danielle 12
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5 River Valley
1) Goodwin, Sarah 11
6 North Union
1) Stofcheck, Madison 12
7 Northmor
1) Mosley, Olivia 12
8 Elgin
1) Niles, Whitney 10
9 Mt. Gilead
1) Wertz, Lachelle 9

Event 23 Girls 400 Yard Dash

Name

Preliminaries
1 Wenig, Alyssa
2 Ackerman, Hannah
3 Davenport, Molly
4 Cobb, Jennifer

2) Call, Chelsey 9

2) Blair, Jessica 12
2) Bloom, Abi 9

2) Guider, Payton 10

2) Keeran, Beth 10

Yr School

11 Ridgedale

11 River Valley

9 Buckeye Valley
11 Elgin

Preliminaries ... (Event 23 Girls 400 Yard Dash)

Name

Hanshaw, Samantha
Blankenship, Taylor
Adams, Bridget
Holler, Katey
9 Hesness, Molly
10 Tumeo, Jade
11 Kelley, Kristen
12 Ballenger, Kacie
13 Brown, Challen
14 Matthews, Bobbi
15 Adams, Jessie
16 Hayes, Lauren
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Event 23 Girls 400 Yard Dash

Name

Finals

1 Ackerman, Hannah
Wenig, Alyssa
Cobb, Jennifer
Hanshaw, Samantha
Blankenship, Taylor
Davenport, Molly
Holler, Katey
Adams, Bridget
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Event 25 Girls 300 Yard Hurdles

Name

Preliminaries

1 Brandt, Katlin

Yr School

12 Northmor
11 Elgin

11 Northmor

9 Pleasant

10 Highland

11 North Union
9 River Valley
10 Ridgedale

3) Layton, Maddie 10
3) Hart, Ciera 9

3) Wert, Allyson 12
3) Dettra, Margaret 9

3) McNamee, Kara 9

12 Cardington-Lincoln

9 Highland
11 North Union
11 Buckeye Valley

Yr School

11 River Valley

11 Ridgedale

11 Elgin

12 Northmor

11 Elgin

9 Buckeye Valley
9 Pleasant

11 Northmor

Yr School

11 Elgin

54.50

54.60

55.90

56.10

58.70

Prelims

1:02.80
1:03.10
1:04.40
1:05.40

Prelims

1:05.60
1:05.61
1:06.00
1:06.90
1:07.20
1:07.50
1:07.70
1:08.90
1:10.40
1:10.50
1:12.10
1:12.50

Finals

1:00.60
1:02.60
1:04.00
1:04.50
1:04.60
1:04.60
1:05.50
1:06.30

Prelims

49.50

2
4) Guinther, Cece 10
1
4) McElroy, McKenzie 11
2
4) Shirley, Shelby 11
2
4) Kasler, Ashley 10
1
4) Marshall, Nickie 9

H#
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2 Siegfried, Kirstin 12 Highland 50.10 q
3 Robbins, Ashley 11 Northmor 50.30 q
4 Heineike, Kayla 10 Buckeye Valley 50.90 q
5 Burns, Niki 11 Buckeye Valley 51.00 q
6 Jolliff, Antoinette 11 Cardington-Lincoln 51.10 q
7 Goodwin, Sarah 11 River Valley 51.30 q
8 Guinther, Cece 10 River Valley 51.40 q
9 Bradley, Taylor 10 Ridgedale 52.00
10 Hankins, Taylor 9 Highland 54.40
11 Conkle, Cassandra 11 Pleasant 55.30
12 Garvin, Lindsay 9 Pleasant 55.80
13 Crabtree, Jenna 9 Ridgedale 56.30
14 Kunkel, Kyra 9 Northmor 57.30
15 Niles, Whitney 10 Elgin 57.70
16 Beveridge, Morgan 9 Cardington-Lincoln 57.80
17 McElroy, Stephanie 10 North Union 58.20
Event 25 Girls 300 Yard Hurdles
Name Yr School Finals
Finals
1 Siegfried, Kirstin 12 Highland 49.10
Finals ... (Event 25 Girls 300 Yard Hurdles)
Name Yr School Finals
2 Robbins, Ashley 11 Northmor 49.40
3 Jolliff, Antoinette 11 Cardington-Lincoln 50.20
4 Heineike, Kayla 10 Buckeye Valley 50.50
5 Burns, Niki 11 Buckeye Valley 50.50
6 Guinther, Cece 10 River Valley 51.20
7 Goodwin, Sarah 11 River Valley 53.10
--- Brandt, Katlin 11 Elgin NT
Event 27 Girls 800 Yard Run
Name Yr School Finals
Finals
1 Peterson, Kaitie 11 River Valley 2:23.40
2 Bush, Mikaela 9 Mt. Gilead 2:24.90
3 Neer, Allyssa 10 Northmor 2:31.50
4 Burt, Kelsey 10 Highland 2:34.50
5 Ditullio, Gabby 10 Northmor 2:36.00
6 James, Alicia 9 Buckeye Valley 2:40.30
7 Frazier, Cori 11 Cardington-Lincoln 2:41.90
8 Oasa, Mami 11 Highland 2:44.40
--- Runkle, Emily 9 Ridgedale NT
--- Callahan, Amanda 11 Ridgedale NT
--- Smalley, Liz 9 North Union NT
--- Conkle, Kala 10 Pleasant NT
--- Brooks, Autumn 11 River Valley NT
--- Scheck, Marissa 9 Pleasant NT
--- Penhorwood, Addy 9 North Union NT
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--- Covell, Elany 11 Elgin NT
--- Brown, Taylor 10 Cardington-Lincoln NT
--- O'Reilly, Jennica 10 Buckeye Valley NT
--- Carey, Mariah 9 Mt. Gilead NT
--- Blevins, Haleigh 10 Elgin NT
Event 29 Girls 200 Yard Dash
Name Yr School Prelims
Preliminaries
1 Baker, Kourtney 11 Pleasant 27.60 Q
1 Ballard, Jessica 12 Buckeye Valley 27.60 Q
3 Walton, Stephanie 11 River Valley 28.10 Q
4 Lewis, Kelsey 12 River Valley 27.80 Q
5 Snell, Danielle 12 Highland 28.70 Q
6 Matthews, Kirstin 12 Highland 2890 Q
7 Blankenship, Taylor 11 Elgin 28.80 ¢
8 Robbins, Ashley 11 Northmor 29.20 ¢q
9 Stanley, Tiffany 12 Ridgedale 29.60
10 Halmbacker, Natalia 10 Buckeye Valley 29.80
11 Rinnert, Britnie 12 Elgin 30.70
11 Ling, Tiana 11 Cardington-Lincoln 30.70
13 Wertz, Lachelle 9 Mt. Gilead 31.00
13 Keeran, Beth 10 Mt. Gilead 31.00
15 Brown, Challen 12 Cardington-Lincoln 31.10
Preliminaries ... (Event 29 Girls 200 Yard Dash)
Name Yr School Prelims
16 Hall, Hillary 10 North Union 31.80
17 Quinn, Gabby 9 Northmor 32.10
18 Parrott, Sydney 9 North Union 32.60
--- Alexander, Emily 9 Ridgedale NT
Event 29 Girls 200 Yard Dash
Name Yr School Finals
Finals
1 Baker, Kourtney 11 Pleasant 27.30
2 Ballard, Jessica 12 Buckeye Valley 27.40
3 Lewis, Kelsey 12 River Valley 27.60
4 Walton, Stephanie 11 River Valley 28.10
5 Blankenship, Taylor 11 Elgin 28.90
6 Matthews, Kirstin 12 Highland 29.10
7 Snell, Danielle 12 Highland 29.60
8 Robbins, Ashley 11 Northmor 29.70
Event 31 Girls 3200 Yard Run
Name Yr School Finals
Finals
1 Mohr, Kayla 10 Elgin 12:21.50
2 Peters, Ashley 11 Northmor 12:31.10
3 McCombs, Francine 10 Highland 12:39.10
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Lyle, McKenzie
Chapman, Patty
Zierden, Hannah
Wagner, Mary
Landon, Megan
Presley, Alisha
Brooks, Mary
Mercier, Chloe
Loper, Hannah
Stevens, Rochelle
Barnes, Autumn
Evans, Amanda
Conkle, Cassandra

Event 33 Girls 4x400 Yard Relay

Finals

1

2

3

4

5

Team

River Valley

1) Walton, Stephanie 11
Northmor

1) Hanshaw, Samantha 12
Buckeye Valley

1) Davenport, Molly 9
Elgin

1) Cobb, Jennifer 11
Ridgedale

1) Stanley, Tiffany 12

10 Mt. Gilead
10 Northmor

10 Cardington-Lincoln

12 River Valley

11 Elgin

9 Highland

11 Buckeye Valley
9 Buckeye Valley
9 Ridgedale

12 River Valley

9 North Union

9 Mt. Gilead

11 Pleasant

Relay

2) Lewis, Kelsey 12

2) Adams, Bridget 11

2) Godsil, Kerry 9

2) Blankenship, Taylor 11

2) Ballenger, Kacie 10

Finals ... (Event 33 Girls 4x400 Yard Relay)

6

7

Team

Highland

1) Matthews, Bobbi 9
North Union

1) Mills, Ali 9

1) Northmor

3) Highland

5) Elgin

7) Ridgedale

9) Cardington-Lincoln

Relay

2) Hesness, Molly 10

2) Furrow, Kara 9

3) Peterson, Kaitie 11
3) Neer, Allyssa 10
3) Lipps, Jessica 9

3) Covell, Elany 11

3) Bradley, Taylor 10

3) Hankins, Taylor 9

3) Adams, Jessie 11

Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

117
82
71

44.5
345

2) River Valley
4) Buckeye Valley
6) Pleasant

8) Mt. Gilead

10) North Union

13:00.30
13:07.00
13:11.20
13:20.80
13:42.70
13:50.30
14:08.40
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Finals

4:15.70

4) Ackerman, Hannah 11
4:24.00

4) Robbins, Ashley 11
4:24.80

4) Heineike, Kayla 10
4:26.50

4) Mohr, Kayla 10
4:26.60

4) Wenig, Alyssa 11

Finals

4:33.70

4) Weikel, Macey 9
4:46.40

4) Tumeo, Jade 11

115
79
59
44
14



